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<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< Current Assessed Values >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 1 

Totals for School District: 59070 GREENVILL
Property Class Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

          
          

        
          

          

 
3,639,641 7,450,593 8,587,450 -20,731,950 5,968,300 260,475,400 260,832,700 

1,301,100
2,571,243

428,250
1,378,000
1,311,900

460,100 

1,502,600
3,018,800

695,550
1,591,800
1,450,900

327,800 

767,700 -3,231,800
117,300 -47,900
862,000 -17,452,250

1,957,400
2,199,900

64,000 

83,806,300
26,211,400

114,007,000
11,222,800
20,981,300

4,246,600 

84,449,500
25,558,800

114,366,300
11,230,200
20,981,300

4,246,600 

334 86,303,200
93 23,357,800

2779 131,625,700
503 11,588,400

39 21,730,300
5 3,982,800 
 

278,588,200 
28

3781 

Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal
Ind. Personal
Util. Personal 
Exempt

All: 59070 

Losses %Change
 313,580 -2.89

12.22
587,461 -13.39

-3.15
-3.45

6.62 
0.00 

-6.50 

1,316,700
1,357,800

64,100 

Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

         
           

1,301,100
1,301,100

1,502,600
1,502,600

-3,231,800
-3,231,800

767,700
767,700

83,806,300
83,806,300

84,449,500
84,449,500

86,303,200
86,303,200

334
334

59070 
All: Commercial

Losses %Change
 -2.89

-2.89
313,580
313,580

Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

         
          

2,571,243
2,571,243

3,018,800
3,018,800

-47,900
-47,900

117,300
117,300

26,211,400
26,211,400

25,558,800
25,558,800

23,357,800
23,357,800

93
93

59070 
All: Industrial

 %Change
12.22
12.22

Losses

Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

      428,250
428,250 

695,550
695,550 

862,000 -17,452,250
-17,452,250 862,000 

2779 131,625,700
2779 

 114,366,300
131,625,700 

 114,007,000
114,007,000 114,366,300 

59070
All: Residential 

Losses %Change
587,461 -13.39

-13.39 587,461 

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
School District 

59070 
All: Com. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

        1,378,000
1,378,000 

1,591,800
1,591,800 

1,957,400
1,957,400 

11,222,800
11,222,800 

11,230,200
11,230,200 

11,588,400
11,588,400 

503
503 

Losses %Change
 -3.15

-3.15 
1,316,700
1,316,700 

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal 
School District 

59070 
All: Ind. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

        1,311,900
1,311,900 

1,450,900
1,450,900 

2,199,900
2,199,900 

20,981,300
20,981,300 

20,981,300
20,981,300 

21,730,300
21,730,300 

39
39 

Losses %Change
 -3.45

-3.45 
1,357,800
1,357,800 

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions

 
 

    460,100
460,100 

327,800
327,800 

64,000 
64,000 

5 3,982,800
5 

 4,246,600
3,982,800 

 4,246,600
4,246,600 4,246,600 

59070
All: Util. Personal 

Losses %Change
64,100 6.62

6.62 64,100 

Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

 28 
28 

59070
All: Exempt 

Losses %Change
0.00 
0.00 

School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 
         
          

 
-20,731,950 

4,300,593
3,150,000
7,450,593 

5,216,950
3,370,500
8,587,450 

-20,731,9501,747,000
4,221,300
5,968,300 

224,024,700
36,450,700

260,475,400 

224,374,600
36,458,100

260,832,700 

3206 241,286,700
547 37,301,500

3753 278,588,200 
 28

Real
Personal

Real & Personal 
Exempt

Losses %Change
901,041

2,738,600
3,639,641 

 -7.15
-2.28
-6.50 

0.00 
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<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< SEV, Taxable and Capped Values   

           
           

           
           

           
           

 
           

          
           

           
           

          
          

          
           

          
           

          
           

 

           
           

          
 

2010 MCAP
207,766,561

36,450,700
244,217,261 

2010 Cap 
207,355,971

36,458,100
243,814,071

BOR Tax
197,242,588

36,450,700
233,693,288

2010 Tax 
197,318,877

36,458,100
233,776,977

Fin Tax 
204,746,460

37,214,900
241,961,360

2009 Tax 
206,941,573

37,301,500
244,243,073

2010 SEV 
224,024,700

36,450,700
260,475,400

Fin SEV 
238,503,190

37,214,900
275,718,090

Count 2009 SEV 
3206 241,286,700

547 37,301,500
3753 278,588,200

 28

School District 
Real

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

2010 MCAP2010 Cap BOR Tax2010 Tax Fin Tax 2009 Tax 2010 SEV 
By School District 

Fin SEV 
Totals for Property Class: Exempt 

Count 2009 SEV 
 28

28 

School District 
59070

All: Exempt 

2010 MCAP
4,246,600
4,246,600

2010 Cap 
4,246,600
4,246,600

BOR Tax
4,246,600
4,246,600

2010 Tax 
4,246,600
4,246,600

Fin Tax 
3,982,800
3,982,800

2009 Tax 
3,982,800
3,982,800

2010 SEV 
4,246,600
4,246,600

2009 SEV 
3,982,800
3,982,800

By School District 
Fin SEV 

3,982,800
3,982,800

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal 
Count 

5
5

School District 
 59070

All: Util. Personal

2010 MCAP
20,981,300
20,981,300

2010 Cap 
20,981,300
20,981,300

BOR Tax
20,981,300
20,981,300

2010 Tax 
20,981,300
20,981,300

Fin Tax 
21,701,600
21,701,600

2009 Tax 
21,730,300
21,730,300

2010 SEV 
20,981,300
20,981,300

2009 SEV 
21,730,300
21,730,300

By School District 
Fin SEV 

21,701,600
21,701,600

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal 
Count 

39
39

School District 
 59070

All: Ind. Personal

2010 MCAP
11,222,800
11,222,800

2010 Cap 
11,230,200
11,230,200

BOR Tax
11,222,800
11,222,800

2010 Tax 
11,230,200
11,230,200

Fin Tax 
11,530,500
11,530,500

2009 Tax 
11,588,400
11,588,400

2010 SEV 
11,222,800
11,222,800

2009 SEV 
11,588,400
11,588,400

By School District 
Fin SEV 

11,530,500
11,530,500

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
Count 

503
503

School District 
 59070

All: Com. Personal

2010 MCAP
113,648,199
113,648,199 

2010 Cap 
113,654,440
113,654,440

BOR Tax
104,702,220
104,702,220

2010 Tax 
104,882,830
104,882,830

Fin Tax 
114,000,469
114,000,469

2009 Tax 
114,042,169
114,042,169

2010 SEV 
114,007,000
114,007,000

2009 SEV 
131,625,700
131,625,700

By School District 
Fin SEV 

131,584,000
131,584,000

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
Count 

2779
2779

School District 
 59070

All: Residential

2010 MCAP
22,564,970
22,564,970

2010 Cap 
21,987,951
21,987,951

BOR Tax
22,081,068
22,081,068

2010 Tax 
21,498,832
21,498,832

Fin Tax 
20,008,798
20,008,798

2009 Tax 
20,824,838
20,824,838

2010 SEV 
26,211,400
26,211,400

2009 SEV 
23,357,800
23,357,800

By School District 
Fin SEV 

22,596,190
22,596,190

Totals for Property Class: Industrial 
School District Cou

59070
All: Industrial

nt 
93
93

2010 MCAP
71,553,392
71,553,392

2010 Cap 
71,713,580
71,713,580

BOR Tax
70,459,300
70,459,300

2010 Tax 
70,937,215
70,937,215

Fin Tax 
70,737,193
70,737,193

2009 Tax 
72,074,566
72,074,566

2010 SEV 
83,806,300
83,806,300

2009 SEV 
86,303,200
86,303,200

By School District 
Fin SEV 

84,323,000
84,323,000

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
Count 

334
334

School District 
 59070

All: Commercial

244,217,261243,814,071233,693,288233,776,977241,961,360244,243,073260,475,400275,718,090

2010 MCAP
71,553,392
22,564,970

113,648,199
11,222,800
20,981,300

4,246,600

2010 Cap 
71,713,580
21,987,951

113,654,440
11,230,200
20,981,300

4,246,600

BOR Tax
70,459,300
22,081,068

104,702,220
11,222,800
20,981,300

4,246,600

2010 Tax 
70,937,215
21,498,832

104,882,830
11,230,200
20,981,300

4,246,600

Fin Tax 
70,737,193
20,008,798

114,000,469
11,530,500
21,701,600

3,982,800

2009 Tax 
72,074,566
20,824,838

114,042,169
11,588,400
21,730,300

3,982,800

2010 SEV 
83,806,300
26,211,400

114,007,000
11,222,800
20,981,300

4,246,600

Totals for School District: 59070 
Property Class 

Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal
Ind. Personal
Util. Personal
Exempt

All: 59070

GREENVILL
Fin SEV 

84,323,000
22,596,190

131,584,000
11,530,500
21,701,600

3,982,800

Count 2009 SEV 
334 86,303,200

93 23,357,800
2779 131,625,700

503 11,588,400
39 21,730,300

5 3,982,800
 

278,588,200
28

3781

Page 2>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>
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<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times SEV >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 3 

Totals for School District: 59070 GREENVILL
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 

 Commercial     
     

        

  
        

    
        

   

    
        

 

 

   

 

       
        

        
 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
133,876,823

4,246,600
138,123,423

2010 BOR PRE 
90,147,877
32,204,100

122,351,977

Final N-PRE 
132,495,334

3,742,200
136,237,534

Final PRE 
106,007,856

33,472,700
139,480,556

Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 134,382,144

3,742,200
138,124,344

2073 106,904,556
542 33,559,300

2615 140,463,856
 5

School District 
Real

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

2010 BOR N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE Final N-PRE Final PRE 
Totals for Property Class: Exempt 

School District 
59070

All: Exempt 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 5
5 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
4,246,600
4,246,600 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 240,600

240,600 

2010 BOR PRE 
 3,742,200

3,742,200 

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal 
School District 

59070
All: Util. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  3,742,200
3,742,200 

240,600
240,600 

0
0 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 20,981,300

20,981,300 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 21,701,600

21,701,600 

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal 
School District 

59070
All: Ind. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 39 21,730,300
21,730,300 39 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 11,222,800

11,222,800 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 11,530,500

11,530,500 

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
School District 

59070
All: Com. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 503 11,588,400
11,588,400 503 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 24,242,525

24,242,525
89,764,475
89,764,475

Final N-PRE 
26,322,500
26,322,500

Final PRE 
105,261,500
105,261,500

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
School District 

 59070
All: Residential

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  25,467,500
25,467,500

106,158,200
106,158,200

2065
2065

2010 BOR N-PRE 
26,211,400
26,211,400 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 24,000 22,572,190

22,572,190 24,000 

Totals for Property Class: Industrial 
School District 

59070
All: Industrial 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 24,000 23,333,800
23,333,800 24,000 

0
0 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 83,422,898

83,422,898
383,402
383,402

Final N-PRE 
83,600,644
83,600,644

Final PRE 
722,356
722,356

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
School District 

 59070
All: Commercial

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  85,580,844
85,580,844

722,356
722,356

8
8

138,123,423122,351,977136,237,534139,480,556138,124,344140,463,856

4,246,600 3,742,200 3,742,200 

89,764,475
11,222,800 
20,981,300 

Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal 
Ind. Personal 
Util. Personal 
Exempt

All: 59070

83,422,898
26,211,400
24,242,525

383,402722,356 83,600,644
24,000 22,572,190

26,322,500105,261,500
11,530,500 
21,701,600 

240,600 

722,356 85,580,844
24,000 23,333,800

25,467,500106,158,200
11,588,400 
21,730,300 

240,600 

8
0

2065
503 

39 
0 
5

2620
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<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 4 

Totals for School District: 59070 GREENVILL
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 575,353 71,499,
Final PRE 

575,353
Final N-PRE 

70,161,840
2010 BOR PRE 

351,338
2010 BOR N-PRE 

 70,107,962Commercial
Industrial

     
     

        

  
        

    
        

   

    
        

 

 

   

 

     
        

        
 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 113,729,032

4,246,600
117,975,632

83,513,556
32,204,100

115,717,656

Final N-PRE 
112,358,002

3,742,200
116,100,202

Final PRE 
92,388,458
33,472,700

125,861,158

Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
  113,785,471

3,742,200
117,527,671

2073 93,156,102
542 33,559,300

2615 126,715,402
 5

School District 
Real

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

2010 BOR N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE Final N-PRE Final PRE 
Totals for Property Class: Exempt 

School District 
59070

All: Exempt 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 5
5 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
4,246,600
4,246,600 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 240,600

240,600 

2010 BOR PRE 
 3,742,200

3,742,200 

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal 
School District 

59070
All: Util. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  3,742,200
3,742,200 

240,600
240,600 

0
0 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 20,981,300

20,981,300 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 21,701,600

21,701,600 

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal 
School District 

59070
All: Ind. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 39 21,730,300
21,730,300 39 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 11,222,800

11,222,800 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 11,530,500

11,530,500 

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
School District 

59070
All: Com. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 503 11,588,400
11,588,400 503 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 21,540,002

21,540,002
83,162,218
83,162,218

Final N-PRE 
22,200,431
22,200,431

Final PRE 
91,800,038
91,800,038

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
School District 

 59070
All: Residential

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  21,474,487
21,474,487

92,567,682
92,567,682

2065
2065

2010 BOR N-PRE 
22,081,068
22,081,068 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 13,067 19,995,731

19,995,731 13,067 

Totals for Property Class: Industrial 
School District 

59070
All: Industrial 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 13,067 20,811,771
20,811,771 13,067 

0
0 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 70,107,962

70,107,962
351,338
351,338

Final N-PRE 
70,161,840
70,161,840

Final PRE 
575,353
575,353

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
School District 

 59070
All: Commercial

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  71,499,213
71,499,213

575,353
575,353

8
8

117,975,632115,717,656116,100,202125,861,158117,527,671126,715,402

4,246,600 3,742,200 3,742,200 

83,162,218
11,222,800 
20,981,300 

Residential
Com. Personal 
Ind. Personal 
Util. Personal 
Exempt

All: 59070

22,081,068
21,540,002

13,067 19,995,731
22,200,43191,800,038

11,530,500 
21,701,600 

240,600 

213
13,067 20,811,771

21,474,48792,567,682
11,588,400 
21,730,300 

240,600 

8
0

2065
503 

39 
0 
5

2620
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<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< ***** DDA/LDFA Totals ***** >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 5 

Base       
       

         
        

          
          

Final
Captured

20,047,676
8,918,799
8,874,610
6,706,168

Current Current Current Final Final
DDA/LDF Count Value Assessed Taxable Captured Assessed Taxable
TIFA-4 403 11,740,900 37,278,600 32,282,355 20,541,455 37,619,300 31,788,576
DD 287 382,500 10,033,200 8,981,440 8,598,940 10,701,300 9,301,299
TIFA 2 41 145,300 10,798,700 8,923,103 8,777,803 10,262,300 9,019,910
LDFA 2 49 1,683,100 10,228,900 9,548,221 7,865,121 9,075,800 8,389,268

06/10/2010 01:08 PM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): CITY OF GREENVILLE 2020 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< ***** CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals ***** >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

Count SEV Value Taxable Value 

RZ - Renaissance Zone Real 3 559,300 557,620 
RZ - Renaissance Zone Personal 4 1,529,700 1,529,700 
RZ - Renaissance ZoReal & Personal 7 2,089,000 2,087,320 

Page 5 



*****   

  
  

   
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

   
  
  

$ 8,179,900
$ 7,278,100
$ 4,073,200
$ 4,049,485
$ 3,125,000
$ 2,462,300
$ 2,304,532
$ 2,058,500
$ 1,960,500
$ 1,959,500
$ 1,730,858
$ 1,685,514
$
$
$

 1,624,200
1,495,500
1,484,415

***** 
FEDERAL MOGUL 
WAL-MART STORES 
GREENVILLE CHARLES 

  MEIJER INC
CONSUMERS ENERGY 

  VERTIS INC
GREENVILLE TOOL & DIE 
GREENVILLE PROPERTIES I 
GREENVILLE TOOL & DIE 
K-MART GREENMICH 
HATHAWAY PROPERTIES 
PRINTCO-TREASURE 

 MEIJER INC
HATHAWAY PROPERTIES 
METRON OF 

***** Top 15 Taxable Values 
052-900-125-00 
052-750-003-00 
052-555-001-50 
052-742-030-02
052-900-087-00 
052-900-305-00
052-740-008-00 
052-900-246-00 
052-900-174-00 
052-487-013-00 
052-742-070-40 
052-720-001-10 
052-900-916-75
052-742-030-50 
052-725-086-00 

$ 8,179,900
$ 7,300,000
$ 6,348,700
$ 4,073,200
$ 3,125,000
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

 2,462,300
2,459,300
2,106,400
2,092,300
2,058,500
2,029,300
1,960,500
1,959,500
1,861,200
1,728,000

FEDERAL MOGUL 
WAL-MART STORES 

 MEIJER INC
GREENVILLE CHARLES 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 

  VERTIS INC
GREENVILLE TOOL & DIE 
PRINTCO-TREASURE 
HATHAWAY PROPERTIES 
GREENVILLE PROPERTIES I 
GREENVILLE NT 
GREENVILLE TOOL & DIE 
K-MART GREENMICH 
HATHAWAY PROPERTIES 
METRON OF 

052-900-125-00 
052-750-003-00 
052-742-030-02
052-555-001-50 
052-900-087-00 
052-900-305-00
052-740-008-00 
052-720-001-10 
052-742-070-40 
052-900-246-00 
052-423-042-00 
052-900-174-00 
052-487-013-00 
052-742-030-50 
052-725-086-00 

*****Top 15 S.E.V.s

***** Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value 
FEDERAL MOGUL 
WAL-MART STORES 
MEIJER INC 
HATHAWAY PROPERTIES 
GREENVILLE TOOL & DIE 
GREENVILLE CHARLES 
GREENVILLE PROPERTIES I 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
VERTIS INC 
CLARION 
METRON OF 
K-MART GREENMICH 
PRINTCO-TREASURE 
GWII LIMITED 
CENTURY PLACE LIMITED 

***** 
9,057,008 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s) 
8,884,887 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
6,497,385 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s) 
5,227,192 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s) 
4,313,049 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s) 
4,073,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
4,068,994 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s) 
4,001,550 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
2,462,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
2,250,728 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
2,160,315 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s) 
1,959,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
1,694,487 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
1,622,811 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s) 
1,248,698 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s) 

has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 

***** Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value 
FEDERAL MOGUL 
WAL-MART STORES 
MEIJER INC 
HATHAWAY PROPERTIES 
GREENVILLE TOOL & DIE 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
GREENVILLE PROPERTIES I 
GREENVILLE CHARLES 
CLARION 
VERTIS INC 
GWII LIMITED 
METRON OF 
PRINTCO-TREASURE 

***** 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 

9,384,500 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s) 
8,967,900 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
8,816,600 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s) 
6,558,600 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s) 
4,478,800 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s) 
4,396,000 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
4,390,000 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s) 
4,073,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
2,676,700 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
2,462,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
2,418,000 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s) 
2,403,900 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s) 
2,115,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s) 



 

GREENVILLE NT has 2,069,200 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s) 
K-MART GREENMICH has 1,959,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 

***** Top 15 Owners by Acreage ***** 
GLENKERRY has 293.71 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s) 
CITY OF has 166.10 Total Acres in 165 Parcel(s) 
HATHAWAY PROPERTIES has 135.71 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s) 
HATHAWAY LAND has 109.54 Total Acres in 20 Parcel(s) 
UNITED SOLAR OVANIC has 96.46 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s) 
ELECTROLUX HOME has 92.40 Total Acres in 24 Parcel(s) 
PONDVIEW has 69.58 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 
GREENVILLE TOOL & DIE has 69.41 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 
MEIJER INC has 67.45 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s) 
ALDEN NASH PROPERTIES has 58.67 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s) 
GCC LAND CO, has 51.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s) 
WAL-MART STORES has 47.71 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 
HAMMOND REAL ESTATE CO has 44.97 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 
CONSUMERS ENERGY has 24.61 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 
GRANNIS FAMILY LIMITED has 23.58 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 


